Sonoma Raceway

Pirelli GT4 America Sprint
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Ford Mustang GT4

Aston Martin Vantage GT4
McLaren 570s GT4

Aston Martin Vantage GT4
SIN R1GT4

Aston Martin Vantage GT4
BMW M4 GT4

Ford Mustang GT4

Porsche 718 Cayman GT4

QUALIFYING LAPTIME (120.0% of 1:45.032) = 2:06.038

1:46.231 3 7 1.199  0.827 136.63
1:46.555 4 5 1.523 0324 136.22
1:47.223 3 6 2191 0668 135.37
1:47.316 5 7 2.284 0.093 135.25
1:47.767 3 6 2735  0.451 134.69
1:47.916 4 7 2.884  0.149 134.50
1:48.020 7 8 2.988  0.104 134.37
1:48.838 3 6 3.806 0818 133.36

1:48.842 4 6 3.810 0.004 133.36

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

These results are provisional We conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
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Stewards Log No.

Sonoma Raceway
Circuit Length = 4.032 km
Start: 08:30 Flag 08:45 End: 08:46

Race Director : Stewards : Timekeeper :
; Aol .
Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com . N Printed - 09:07 Friday, August 7, 2020
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